
AD/Coach Name School School Address School number cell number email address
Daniel Magas Bucksport High School 102 Broadway Bucksport, ME 04416 469-6650 513-833-5153 daniel.magas@rsu25.org
Sean Geagan Bucksport High School 102 Broadway Bucksport, ME 04416 469-6650 944-0194 sean.geagan@rsu25.org
Roy Pelotte Dexter Regional High School 12 Abbott Hill Road, Dexter, ME 04930 924-5536 270-0685 rpelotte@aos94.org
Andrew Levensellor Dexter Regional High School 12 Abbott Hill Road, Dexter, ME 04930 924-5536 717-9498 alevensalor@aos94.org
Josh Nichols Fort Kent HS. (Valley Mustangs) 85 Pleasant Street Fort Kent, ME 04743 834-5540 316-9499(best option) joshuanichols@sad27.org
Ron Dalgo Aroostook Valley Mustangs coachdalgo@yahoo.com
Jon Solomon Houlton High School 7 Bird Street Houlton, Maine 04730 532-6551 jon.solomon@rsu29.org
David Day Houlton High School 7 Bird Street, Houlton, Maine 04730 532-6551 694-3183 ddday20@aol.com
Jeremy Weatherbee Mattanawcook Academy 33 Reed Drive, Lincoln, Maine 04457 794-1068
Brad Bishop Mattanawcook Academy 33 Reed Drive, Lincon, Maine 04457 794-6711 bbishopftball@gmail.com
Josh Frost Ellsworth High School 24 Lejok St, Ellsworth, ME  04605 667-4722 590-2727 jfrost@ellsworthschools.org
Dave Svec Ellsworth High School 24 Lejok St, Ellsworth, ME  04605 667-4722 565-8869 (home, no cell) dsvec@ellsworthschools.org
Mike Archer Orono High School 14 Goodridge Drive, Orono   04473 866-4916 356-1938 marcher@rsu26.org
Bob Sinclair Orono High School 14 Goodridge Drive, Orono   04473 866-4916 735-3029 ohsfb32@gmail.com
Nick Cullen Stearns High School 199 State Street, Millinocket, ME 04462 723-6430 745-9382 ncullen@millinocketschools.org
Cody Herring Stearns High School 199 State Street, Millinocket, ME 04462 723-6430 731-1063 cody3010@yahoo.com


